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NIM
2574201001
2574201003
2574201004
2574201006
2574201007
2574201008
2574201009
2574201011
2574201012
2574201013
2574201014
2574201016
2574201017
2574201018
2574201019
2574201020
2574201022
2574201024
2574201025
2574201026
2574201027
2574201028
2574201029
2574201030
2574201031
2574201032
2574201033
2574201035

NAMA

ARDIAN GILANG SAPUTRA
INAYAH SALSABILLA
MUHAMMAD RAFI ALHAKIM
CHAIRUNNISA EL FEBRI
JUNJUNG ILHAMSYAH

NUR ASYILAH RAHMA
NURUL AYUNI

PINTO LASEMA

MIFTAH PARADIS

HAIKAL

AIDIL FITRAH ZALYANI

DIVA ARNEEHLA FILMA
CHELSEA HARIANI LOE
YUNITA MUTIARA
MUHAMMAD AZZLI QODAFI
RAFIL WIJAYA AGUS
MUHAMMAD RAIHAN
MUHAMMAD FEBRI ABDILLAH
NANDA JULYZAL

M. ZAKRI MAULANA
THALITA SYAHDA

LUTFIA FADILA

DHEA SUMARDI

ZIKRI RAMADHAN

PUTRI LABIBA

RIZKY ADITYA

ALDHI HIDAYAT

NAZWA BILQIS ANWAR

NILAI TUGAS
85
85
85
85
85
85
78
74
85
76
85
85
85
85
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78
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85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
75

NILAI QUIZ
85
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NILAI MID NILAI UAS TIVITAS PARTISIPA"  HASIL PROYEK NILAI ANGKA NILAI HURUF

85 85 85 0 85 A
85 85 85 0 85 A
85 85 85 0 85 A
85 85 85 0 85 A
85 85 85 0 85 A
85 85 85 0 85 A
78 78 78 0 78 B+
74 74 74 0 74 B
85 85 85 0 85 A
76 76 76 0 76 B+
85 85 85 0 85 A
85 85 85 0 85 A
85 85 85 0 85 A
85 85 85 0 85 A
85 85 85 0 85 A
78 78 78 0 78 B
78 78 78 0 78 B+
85 85 85 0 85 A
85 85 85 0 85 A
85 85 85 0 85 A
85 85 85 0 85 A
85 85 85 0 85 A
85 85 85 0 85 A
85 85 85 0 85 A
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85 85 85 0 85 A
85 85 85 0 85 A
75 75 75 0 75 B+



